
Determination Letter for: 
CPC-2016-2905-CPU (Boyle Heights) 
 
Mailing Date: 
September 19, 2023 

 Council District: 14 – De Leon  
Applicant: 
City of Los Angeles 
 

Gerald Gubatan 
200 N. Spring St 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 
CD14 

 
Francisco Lopez 
345 N. Indiana St 
Los Angeles, CA 90063 

 

Kevin De Leon, Councilmember, Fourth 
Teeth District   
City of Los Angeles, City Hall Office   
200 N. Spring Street, Suite 425 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 

Luis Aiias 
18400 Prairie St. Apt 233 
Northridge, CA 91325 

 

 
Pamela Agustin 
3467 Whittier Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90023 
 

 
Stephano Medina 
553 South Clarence St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90033 

Jesica Santiago 
553 South Clarence St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90033 

 
Heidi Toledo 
553 South Clarence St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90033 

 
Tony De Trinidad  
1155 Corporate Center Dr. 
Monterey Park, CA 91754 

Shmoel Gonzales 
2026 E. 1st St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90033 
Shmoel.gonzales@outlook.com  

 

George Abraham 
3555 Whittier Blvd #5077 
Los Angeles, CA 90023 
gabraham@ymail.com  

 

 
Abraham Zavhln 
1111 Mirasol St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90023 
 

 

Vilma Cuellar 

2118 E. 1st St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90023 

 

 

 
Dina Cruz 
3168 Wabash Ave Apt 12 
Los Angeles, CA 90063 
 

 

 
Rudy Vasquez 

2118 E. 1st St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90023 
 

 
Socomo Chaco 

2118 E. 1st St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90023 
 

 
Jijian Escobar 
603 N. Breed St.  
Los Angeles, CA 90033 

 

 
Roberto Hermila DeAlba 
3077 Wabash Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90063 
 

 
Dr. Wadine Diaz 
120 Cheesebroughs LN 
Los Angeles, CA 90063 
 

 

 
The Eastside LEADS Coalition 
3467 Whittier Blvd.,  
Los Angeles, CA 90023 
 

 

 
Los Angeles Conservancy  
523 West Sixth Street, Suite 826 
Los Angeles, CA 90014 
 

zelda.diaz2@gmail.com  
dr.diaz@naqinediaz.com  
smedina@publiccounsel.org 

 
bmf@cpp.edu 
eldadiaz90063@gmail.com  
 

 dinac@socialmodel.com  

Craig Weber    
Principal City Planner   
craig.weber@lacity.org 

 
Ulises Gonzalez 
Senior City Planner 
Ulises.Gonzalez@lacity.org   

 
Andrew Pasillas   
City Planner  
andrew.pasillas@lacity.org   
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Ernesto Gonzalez  
City Planning Associate  
ernesto.a.gonzalez@lacity.org  

 
Osvaldo Garcia  
City Planning Associate 
osvaldo.garcia@lacity.org   

 
Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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